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1 Ms. Taniya Parveen Officer 01923451908 taniya.parveen@tblbd.com  Principal Branch
98 Shaheed Sarani, Dhaka Cantonment, Dhaka-

1206
Phone: 02-8712751-53

2 Ms. Ferdoushi Jahan FAVP 01779481834 ferdoushi.jahan@tblbd.com  SKB Branch
Sena Kalyan Bhaban, 195 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-

1000
Phone: 7126157, 7121263, 956172

3 Ms. Sayeda Shahana Akther PO 01673158596 sayeda.akhter@tblbd.com  Savar Cantt. Branch
Savar Cantonment, Savar, Dhaka

Phone: 8802-7791931, +8802-7791263

4 Ms. Shaharia Patwary FAVP 01713090357 shaharia.patwary@tblbd.com  Dhanmondi Branch
House No 35, Road no 02, Dhanmondi R/A.

Phone: 8623401, 9677553

5 Ms. Farida Akhter SO 01819223835 farida.akhter@tblbd.com  Gulshan Corporate Branch

Cityscape Tower (3rd and 4th Floor), Holding No:-
53, Gulshan Avenue, Dhaka-1212

Phone: 9848088(PABX), 58815594(PABX), 
9862520(PABX),

6 Ms. Afsana Akhter FAVP 01715593109 afsana.akhter@tblbd.com  Dilkusha Corporate Branch
Peoples Insurance Bhaban, 36, Dilkusha C/A (1st 

Floor), Dhaka-1000
Phone: 9576421, 9577186, 9561821

7 Ms. Sonia Sultana SPO 01716855318 sonia.sultana@tblbd.com  RWGH Branch
Radisson Blu Dhaka Water Garden Hotel,                         

Airport Road, Joar Sahara, Dhaka
Phone: 02-9833865

8 Mr. A.Z.M. Jamshed Iqubal SO 01723286766 jamshed.iqubal@tblbd.com  Millennium Corporate Branch
Shadhinata Tower (Level 2), Bir Srestha Shaheed 
Jahangir Gate, Dhaka Cantonment, Dhaka-1206

Phone: 02 8712075-6,

9 Ms. Farhana Nasrin Lipi PO 01910900200 farhana.lipi@tblbd.com  Uttara Corporate Branch
Holding-111/A, (1st & 2nd floor), Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara, Dhaka-1230
Phone: 48964658 (PABX), 48964732 (PABX)

10 Ms. Sharmin Akther Tania Officer 01794736501 sharmin.tania@tblbd.com  Mirpur Branch
Road-3, Block-A, Section-11, Mirpur, Dhaka

Phone: 9008310, 9008218, 9008310

11 Mr. Md. Amdadul Haque Khan OFF 01819293441 amdadul.khan@tblbd.com  Kawran Bazar Branch
EDB Trade Centre, 93 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, 

Dhaka
Phone: 8189602, 8189603, 9120856

12 Mr. Md. Sadat Shahriar Hossain TJO 01759076729 sadat.shahriar@tblbd.com  Kafrul Branch
MQ Plaza (1st Floor), 28, DCC North Kafrul, 

Dhaka Cantonment, Dhaka- 1206
Phone: 8715459 (PABX)
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13 Ms. Monira Imtiaj SPO 01670204756 monira.imtiaj@tblbd.com  Bashundhara Branch
12/D/E, Block-A, Bashundhara R/A, Dhaka-1229

Phone: 01730976181, 01793786757

14 Ms. Soma Rani Sikder AO 01744436465 soma.rani@tblbd.com  Elephent Road Branch
M.R. Mansion (1st floor), 19, Elephant Road, 

Dhaka-1205
Phone: 9614126,9614127

15 Ms. Nahida Ferdouz SPO 01817041823 nahida.ferdouz@tblbd.com  Khawja Gorib Neawz Branch
Khawja Garib Newaz Avenue, Uttara, Dhaka

Phone: 02-48964666 (PABX)

16 Ms. Most. Shaila Parvin SO 01718666998 shaila.parvin@tblbd.com  Banani Branch
Delta Dalia Complex, 1st Floor, 36, Kamal 

Ataturk Avenue, Banani, Dhaka
Phone: 9863053, 9863107

17 Mr. H.M.Shahriar Khan AO 01762620215 shhahriar@gmail.com  Mohakhali Branch
Holding No. 100 (1st Floor), Bir Uttam A K 

Khandaker Road, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-1212

18 Mr. Khandaker Riad Bin Alam PO 01712938433 riad.alam@tblbd.com  Centennial Branch
Dream By Icon, 2/4, Block-A, Mohammadpur 

Housing Estate, Mirpur Road
Phone: Manager -9142902 (Direct),

19 Ms. Shamima Akhter SO 01796589633 shamima.akhter@tblbd.com Mirpur DOHS Branch
Cultural Centre Bhaban, Road No-09, Mirpur 

DOHS, Pallabi, Dhaka-1216
Phone: PABX: 44806501-4, Direct: 44806520


